
MUNCH BAR

RECESS SNACKS DAILY LUNCH OPTIONS

Air Popped Popcorn

Brownie

Homemade Muffin

Crackers and Dip

Cheese and Crackers

Apple Slinky

Ham and Pineapple
Cheesie

Fruit & Yoghurt Cup

$5.00

$5.00

$5.50

TUESDAY PASTRY DAY

Party Pies x 3

Sausage Roll

Large Pie

$1.00

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

Sandwiches/Toasties

Vegemite/Jam

Cheese

Spaghetti Jaffle

Ham & Cheese

Chicken & Cheese

Chicken, Salad & Mayo

Wraps

Ham & Cheese Wrap

Chicken, Salad & Mayo

Chicken strip, Salad &
Mayo
All additonal extras

$3.00

$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.50

50c

BURGER MEAL DEAL WEDNESDAY

Every Wednesday a Burger
(either chicken or beef) will be
available with a juice box
Cheese  
Lettuce

AFTER LUNCH TREATS

$8.00

50c
50c

A selection of cheese, Meat,
Fruit, Dip, Crackers, Veggie
Sticks, Cake/Slice

$8.00

GRAZING PLATTER THURSDAY

DRINKS

Water

Juice Box

Flavoured Milk

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

1/2 Icy Pole

Icy Pole

Moosie

50c
$1.00

$3.00


