

MUNCH BAR



RECESS SNACKS

## DAILY LUNCH OPTIONS

Sandwiches/Toasties

Air Popped Popcorn	\$1.00	
Brownie	\$2.00	
Homemade Muffin	\$2.50	
Crackers and Dip	\$3.00	
Cheese and Crackers	\$3.00	
Apple Slinky	\$3.00	
Ham and Pineapple Cheesie	\$3.00	
Fruit & Yoghurt Cup	\$3.00	
TUESDAY PASTRY DA	١Y	
Party Pies x 3	\$5.00	
Sausage Roll	\$5.00	
Large Pie	\$5.50	
BURGER MEAL DEAL WEDNESDAY		
Every Wednesday a Burger (either chicken or beef) will	\$8.00	

(either chicken or beef) will be	
available with a juice box	
Cheese	50c
Lettuce	50c

## GRAZING PLATTER THURSDAY

A selection of cheese, Meat, \$8.00 Fruit, Dip, Crackers, Veggie Sticks, Cake/Slice

Vegemite/Jam	\$3.00
Cheese	\$4.50
Spaghetti Jaffle	\$4.50
Ham & Cheese	\$5.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$5.50
Chicken, Salad & Mayo	\$6.00
<u>Wraps</u>	
Ham & Cheese Wrap	\$6.00
Chicken, Salad & Mayo	\$7.00
Chicken strip, Salad &	\$7.50
Mayo	
All additonal extras	50c

## AFTER LUNCH TREATS

1/2 Icy Pole	50c
Icy Pole	\$1.00
Moosie	\$3,00
DRINK	5
Water	\$2,50
Juice Box	\$2,50
Flavoured Milk	\$3.00